

Stone County Emergency Services



Proudly Serving the Agencies and Citizens of Stone County Missouri 105 Stonebridge Pkwy., Branson West, MO 65737 Ph: 417-339-3377 Fax: 417-339-2452

Invitation for Bid NO: 2022-05

Bid Post Date: June 27, 2022

Stone County Emergency Services will accept separate bids from qualified persons or firms interested in providing the following:

Broadband Mobile HotSpot with Cellular Data Service Coverage for Stone County

Stone County Emergency Services is seeking bids for broadband mobile hotspot with Cellular Data Coverage for 44 law enforcement vehicles in Stone County

BIDS MUST BE RECEIVED BY: 5:00PM July 22, 2022

PLEASE RETURN ALL BIDS TO:
Stone County Emergency Services
Attention: Keith Kinnard, Executive Director
105 Stonebridge Pkwy
Branson West, Mo 65737

Phone: 417-339-3377 Email: kkinnard@sces911.org

The undersigned certifies that he/she has the authority to bind this company in an agreement to supply the commodity or service in accordance with all terms, conditions, and pricing specified herein or to offer a "no bid." Please type or print the information bellow:

Authorized Person (Print)
Signature
Title
Date Tax ID #
Entity Type explanation below for the reason why and return this